Diocese of

Guiildford

THE CHURCH OF ENGLAND

INSET days -

Newdigate C of E Endowed Infant School
Village Street, Newdigate, Dorking, Surrey, RH5 5DJ]
Telephone 01306 631353
e-mail: info@newdigate.surrey.sch.uk
Headteacher: Mrs Nicola Cleather

e Monday 2" September, Tuesday 3™ September,
e Friday 25" October, Friday 14% February,
e Friday 4% July,

DATES - AUTUMN TERM 2024

Term dates — Monday 2™ September — Friday, 20 December
Half term dates — Monday, 28 October — Friday, 15t November

Diary Dates for Autumn Term

02.09.24
03.09.24
04.09.24
09.09.24
16.09.24
25.09.24
26.09.24
27.09.24
16.10.24
24.10.24

25.10.24
28.10.24
04.11.24
06.11.24
13.11.24
20.11.24
29.11.24
04.12.24
07.12.24
05.12.24
09.12.24
13.12.24
16.12.24
17.12.24
18.12.24
19.12.24
20.12.24

STAR
MARK

ACTIVE

INSET DAY (1 of 5)

INSET DAY (2 of 5)

Back to School Year 1 & Year 2

Year R start part time

Year R start full time

Reading Café & Curriculum meeting — 8.50am

FONS AGM 7.00pm in School Hall

Macmillan Coffee Afternoon 3.10pm School Hall — everyone welcome
School Individual Photos

Harvest Festival Service in St Peter’s Church at 2pm. All parents
welcome.

INSET Day (3 of 5)

HALF TERM Week

Back to school

Open Morning for prospective new parents from 9.30am

Meet the teachers — Parents’ Evening 3.30-6.00pm

Meet the teachers — Parents’ Evening 5.30 —8.00pm

Hoops for Decorating to go home

Hoops up in the Hall

Christmas Fayre

Christmas Jumper Day — Donation to Save the Children

Dress Rehearsal for Christmas Performance

Christmas Performance at 10am in the School Hall

Christmas Performance at 10am in the School Hall

School Christingle Family Service, St Peter’s Church 5pm — everyone welcome
Pied Piper Theatre Company perform for the children

School Christmas Lunch.

Last day of term - Break up at 2pm

T

In God’s Hands We Learn and Grow
Healthy Schools


mailto:info@newdigate.surrey.sch.uk
http://www.newdigate.surrey.sch.uk/

DATES - SPRING TERM 2025

Term dates — Monday 6% January 2025 — Friday 4™ April 2025
Half term dates — Monday 17% — Friday 21°t February

Diary Dates for Spring Term

06.01.25
08.01.25
13.02.25
14.02.25
24.02.25
06.03.25
06.03.25
12.03.25
19.03.25
TBC

03.04.25
04.04.25
04.04.25

Back to School

Reading Café Plus short workshops (Yr R & Yr 2 = maths, Yr 1 = Phonics)

Break up for half term 3pm

INSET DAY (4 of 5)

Back to school

World Book Day — Dress up as a character from a book that makes you Learn and Grow
8.50am Reading, plus short workshops (Yr R & Yr 2 = Reading, Yr 1 = Maths)
Parents’ Evening (3.30-6.00pm)

Parents’ Evening (3.30-6.00pm)

Mothers’ Day Tea Party for Yr R in School Hall

Easter Service — 1.10pm, all parents welcome

Easter Bonnet Parade directly after morning bell, parents to Hall. Wear your hats!
Last Day of Term — Break up at 2pm

DATES — SUMMER TERM 2025

Term dates — Tuesday 22" April 2025 — Tuesday 22" July 2025
Half term dates — Monday 26 — Friday 30" May

Diary Dates for Summer Term

22.04.25
TBC
05.05.25
21.05.25
22.05.25
23.05.25
02.06.25
TBC
TBC
TBC
11.06.25
TBC
TBC
04.07.25
08.07.25
10.07.25
21.07.25

22.07.25

STAR
MARK

ACTIVE
2018/19

Back to School

Class photos

Bank Holiday Monday

Yr 1 & Yr 2 School Trip

Yr R — Bring your bike to school day.

Break up for half term 3pm

Back to school

Mufti day — for a donation to the May Queen bottle tombola
May Queen and Summer Fayre

Yr 1 Phonics screening

Welcome Meeting — New Parents

Science Week

Year R School Trip.

INSET DAY (5 of 5)

Sports Day

Sports Day — Back up date in case of inclement weather.
Year 2 Leavers Service in school hall, followed by ........
Year 2 Leavers Party.

Last day of term - Break up at 2.00pm

In God’s Hands We Learn and Grow

Healthy Schools


http://www.newdigate.surrey.sch.uk/

