



Village Street, Newdigate, Dorking, Surrey, RH5 5DJ Telephone 01306 631353 e-mail: <u>info@newdigate.surrey.sch.uk</u>

nail: <u>info@newdigate.surrey.sch.uk</u> Headteacher: Mrs Nicola Cleather

INSET days -

- Monday 2nd September, Tuesday 3rd September,
- Friday 25th October, Friday 14th February,
- Friday 4th July,

DATES – AUTUMN TERM 2024

Term dates – Monday 2nd September – Friday, 20 December Half term dates – Monday, 28 October – Friday, 1st November

Diary Dates for Autumn Term

02.09.24	INSET DAY (1 of 5)
03.09.24	INSET DAY (2 of 5)
04.09.24	Back to School Year 1 & Year 2
09.09.24	Year R start part time
16.09.24	Year R start full time
25.09.24	Reading Café & Curriculum meeting – 8.50am
26.09.24	FONS AGM 7.00pm in School Hall
27.09.24	Macmillan Coffee Afternoon 3.10pm School Hall – everyone welcome
16.10.24	School Individual Photos
24.10.24	Harvest Festival Service in St Peter's Church at 2pm. All parents
	welcome.
25.10.24	INSET Day (3 of 5)
28.10.24	HALF TERM Week
04.11.24	Back to school
06.11.24	Open Morning for prospective new parents from 9.30am
13.11.24	Meet the teachers – Parents' Evening 3.30-6.00pm
20.11.24	Meet the teachers – Parents' Evening 5.30 –8.00pm
29.11.24	Hoops for Decorating to go home
04.12.24	Hoops up in the Hall
07.12.24	Christmas Fayre
05.12.24	Christmas Jumper Day – Donation to Save the Children
09.12.24	Dress Rehearsal for Christmas Performance
13.12.24	Christmas Performance at 10am in the School Hall
16.12.24	Christmas Performance at 10am in the School Hall
17.12.24	School Christingle Family Service, St Peter's Church 5pm – everyone welcome
18.12.24	Pied Piper Theatre Company perform for the children
19.12.24	School Christmas Lunch.
20.12.24	Last day of term - Break up at 2pm









DATES – SPRING TERM 2025

Term dates – Monday 6th January 2025 – Friday 4th April 2025 Half term dates – Monday 17th – Friday 21st February

Diary Dates for Spring Term

06.01.25	Back to School
08.01.25	Reading Café Plus short workshops (Yr R & Yr 2 = maths, Yr 1 = Phonics)
13.02.25	Break up for half term 3pm
14.02.25	INSET DAY (4 of 5)
24.02.25	Back to school
06.03.25	World Book Day – Dress up as a character from a book that makes you Learn and Grow
06.03.25	8.50am Reading, plus short workshops (Yr R & Yr 2 = Reading, Yr 1 = Maths)
12.03.25	Parents' Evening (3.30-6.00pm)
19.03.25	Parents' Evening (3.30-6.00pm)
TBC	Mothers' Day Tea Party for Yr R in School Hall
03.04.25	Easter Service – 1.10pm, all parents welcome
04.04.25	Easter Bonnet Parade directly after morning bell, parents to Hall. Wear your hats!
04.04.25	Last Day of Term – Break up at 2pm

DATES – SUMMER TERM 2025

Term dates – Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Half term dates – Monday 26th – Friday 30th May

Diary Dates for Summer Term

22.04.25	Back to School
TBC	Class photos
05.05.25	Bank Holiday Monday
21.05.25	Yr 1 & Yr 2 School Trip
22.05.25	Yr R – Bring your bike to school day.
23.05.25	Break up for half term 3pm
02.06.25	Back to school
TBC	Mufti day – for a donation to the May Queen bottle tombola
TBC	May Queen and Summer Fayre
TBC	Yr 1 Phonics screening
11.06.25	Welcome Meeting – New Parents
TBC	Science Week
TBC	Year R School Trip.
04.07.25	INSET DAY (5 of 5)
08.07.25	Sports Day
10.07.25	Sports Day – Back up date in case of inclement weather.
21.07.25	Year 2 Leavers Service in school hall, followed by
	Year 2 Leavers Party.
22.07.25	Last day of term - Break up at 2.00pm





